AMHS Bus Al

est.
est. Pickup Dropoff est. Ride
Bus Stop # Pickup Time Time Time (min)
Al 1 PAGE & JOANNA 6:53 AM  7:10 AM AMHS 16
Al 2 SPAGNA & PAGE 6:57AM  7:10 AM AMHS 12
Al 3 PAGE & KING 7:00 AM  7:10 AM AMHS 10
Al 4 506 PAGE ST 7:01AM  7:10 AM AMHS 8
Al 5 COLLINS & PAGE 7:05AM  7:10 AM AMHS 5
Al 6 71 PRATT 7:08 AM  7:10 AM AMHS 2




AMHS Bus A2

est. est. Ride
Dropoff Time est. Ride
Bus Stop # est. Pickup Time Time (min) Time (min)
A2 1 PETERSON & POND 6:43AM  7:10 AM AMHS 27
A2 2 408 CENTRAL 6:49AM  7:10AM  AMHS 20
A2 3 300 CENTRAL 6:51AM  7:10AM  AMHS 19
A2 4 233 CENTRAL 6:52AM  7:10AM  AMHS 18
A2 5 184 CENTRAL 6:53AM  7:10AM  AMHS 17
A2 6 CENTRAL 8& SOUTH 6:56 AM  7:10 AM  AMHS 14
A2 7 SOUTH & PARKVIEW 7:00AM  7:10 AM AMHS 10
A2 8 SOUTH & PATRICK CLARK 7:02AM  7:10 AM  AMHS 8
A2 9 36 SOUTH 7.05AM 7:10 AM AMHS 4




AMHS Bus A4

est. est. est. Ride

Pickup  Dropoff Time
Bus Stop # Pickup Time Time (min)
A4 1 74 E HiGH 6:42 AM  7:10AM  AMHS 29
A4 2 STRATFORD & E. HIGH 6:43AM  7:10AM  AMHS 28
Ad 3 GLENDON & EAST HIGH 6:44AM  7:10AM  AMHS 27
A4 4 27 GLENDON 6:45AM 7:10AM  AMHS 25
A4 5 56 GLENDON 6:46 AM  7:10AM  AMHS 24
A4 6 46 LITTLEFIELD 6:48 AM 7:10AM  AMHS 22
A4 7 W. MAIN & DAWSON 6:52 AM  7:10 AM  AMHS 19
A4 8 W. MAIN & NICHOLS 6:53 AM  7:10AM  AMHS 18
A4 9 W. MAIN & MAGUIRE 6:57AM  7:10AM  AMHS 13
A4 10 522 E MAIN 7.00AM 7:10AM  AMHS 10
A4 11 470 E. MAIN 7:.02AM 7:10AM  AMHS 8
A4 12 109 MEMORIAL 7:.04 AM  7:10 AM  AMHS 7
A4 13 411 EAsT MAIN 7.06 AM  7:10AM  AMHS 4
A4 14 325 EAST MAIN 7:07 AM  7:10AM  AMHS 4




BUTLER Bus A1l

est. est. est. Ride
Pickup  Dropoff Time
Bus Stop # Pickup Time Time (min)

Al 1 30 BARTLETT 7:31AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 38
Al 2 VICTORY AVENUE (AMHS) 7:33 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 37
Al 3 WEST MAIN 7:34 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 35
Al 4 31 PRATT 7:35AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 34
Al 5 80 PRATT 7:36 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 33
Al 6 22 FOSTER 7:38 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 32
Al 7 167 WEST HIGH 7:39 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 31
Al 8 COLLINS & PAGE 7:40 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 30
Al 9 PAGE & TOWER 7:41 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 28
Al 10 PAGE & JOANNA 7:43 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 26
Al 11 BLANCHARD & PAGE 7:45AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 24
Al 12 PAGE & CURTIS 7:47 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 23
Al 13 502 PAGE 7:48 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 22
Al 14 461 CENTRAL 7:55AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 15
Al 15 233 CENTRAL 7:57 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER 13
Al 16 CENTRAL & OLD CENTRAL 7:58 AM  8:10 AM BUTLER

Al 17 5 PARKVIEW 8:01 AM 8:10 AM BUTLER 8
Al 18 8 KATHERINE'S WAY 8:05AM 8:10 AM BUTLER 5




BUTLER Bus A2

est. est. est. Ride

Pickup  Dropoff Time
Bus Stop # Pickup Time Time (min)
A2 1 22 EAST MAIN 7:31AM  8:07 AM Butler 36
A2 2 POND & PAGE 7:33AM  8:07AM  Butler 34
A2 3 57 WALNUT 7:35AM  8:07 AM Butler 32
A2 4 MAY & HIGHLAND 7:37 AM  8:07AM  Butler 30
A2 5 26 CHESTNUT 7:38 AM  8:07AM  Butler 28
A2 6 Ivy & HIGHLAND 7:40 AM  8:07 AM Butler 27
A2 7 69 PAGE 7:41 AM  8:07 AM Butler 26
A2 8 GRANITE & PAGE 7:42 AM  8:07AM  Butler 25
A2 9 98 WEST HIGH 7:44 AM  8:07 AM Butler 23
A2 10 34 WEST HIGH 7:45AM 8:07AM  Butler 22
A2 11 23 EAST HIGH 7:45AM 8:07AM  Butler 21
A2 12 85 EAsT HIGH 7:46 AM  8:07AM  Butler 20
A2 13 163 EAST HIGH 7:47 AM  8:07 AM Butler 19
A2 14 STRATFORD & MILFORD 7:49 AM  8:07AM  Butler 18
A2 15 15 STRATFORD 7:50 AM  8:07 AM Butler 16
A2 16 22 GLENDON 7:53 AM  8:07 AM Butler
A2 17 46 GLENDON 7:.55AM  8:07AM  Butler 12
A2 18 EAST SPRING 7:56 AM  8:07 AM  Butler 10
A2 19 112 WEST SPRING 7:58 AM  8:07 AM Butler 9
A2 20 63 WEST SPRING 7:59 AM  8:07 AM Butler 8
A2 21 7 GILL 8:00AM 8:07AM  Butler 6
A2 22 45 GILL 8:01AM 8:07AM  Butler 5
A2 23 78 GILL 8:02AM 8:07AM  Butler 5
A2 24 179 EAST MAIN 8:.03AM 8:07AM  Butler 4




BUTLER Bus A3

est. est. est. Ride
Pickup  Dropoff Time

Bus Stop # Pickup Time Time (min)
A3 1 1 ROBBINS 7:32AM  8:12 AM Butler 40
A3 2 67 ROBBINS 7:33 AM  8:12 AM Butler 39
A3 3 58 EAST HiGH 7:35AM  8:12AM  Butler 37
A3 4 21 NORTH MAIN 736 AM  8:12 AM  Butler 36
A3 5 ST. MICHAEL'S 7:38 AM  8:12 AM Butler 36
A3 6 190 POND 7:44 AM  8:12 AM Butler 28
A3 7 EKBERG & SULLIVAN 7:45 AM  8:12 AM Butler 27
A3 8 115 OLIVER 7:46 AM  8:12 AM Butler 26
A3 9 36 OLIVER 7:47 AM  8:12 AM Butler 25
A3 10 70 PACKARD 7:50AM  8:12 AM Butler 23
A3 11 PACKARD & EKBERG 7:52 AM  8:12 AM Butler 20
A3 12 CROSS 8& BRENTWOOD 7:56 AM  8:12 AM Butler 16
A3 13 23 BRENTWOOD 7:57 AM  8:12 AM Butler 15
A3 14 14 FEELEY 7:59 AM  8:12 AM Butler 14
A3 15 28 NoYEs 8:01AM 8:12 AM Butler 11
A3 16 53 Mccoy 8:03AM 8:12AM  Butler

A3 17 POND 8:05AM 8:12 AM Butler 7
A3 18 310 WEST MAIN 8:07 AM  8:12 AM Butler 5
A3 19 431 WEST MAIN 8:08 AM  8:12 AM Butler 4




BUTLER Bus A4

est. est. Ride
est. Pickup Dropoff Time

Bus Stop # Pickup Time Time (min)
A4 1 24 GLENDOWER 7:32AM  8:10 AM Butler 38
Ad 2 45 GLENDOWER 7:33AM  8:10 AM Butler 37
Ad 3 36 JUNIPER 7334 AM 8:10 AM Butler 36
Ad 4 15 ScHooL 7:35AM  8:10 AM Butler 34
A4 5 NICHOLSs & WEST MAIN 7:37 AM  8:10 AM Butler 33
A4 6 661 WEST MAIN 7:37 AM  8:10 AM Butler 32
A4 7 25 CRANE 7:39AM  8:10 AM Butler 30
Ad 8 76 MAGUIRE 7:41AM  8:10 AM Butler 29
Ad 9 15 MAGUIRE 7:42 AM  8:10 AM Butler 27
Ad 10 757 WEST MAIN 744 AM  8:10 AM Butler 25
A4 11 Bows & WEST MAIN 7:46 AM  8:10 AM  Butler 24
Ad 12 OAK 8 CEDAR 7:47 AM  8:10 AM Butler 23
Ad 13 85 OAK 7:49 AM  8:10 AM Butler 21
Ad 14 315 EAST MAIN 7:50 AM  8:10 AM Butler 19
A4 15 341 EAST MAIN 7:51AM  8:10 AM Butler 18
A4 16 384 EAST MAIN 7:52AM  8:10 AM Butler

Ad 17 CONNOLLY & EAST MAIN 7:53 AM  8:10 AM Butler 17
Ad 18 CONNOLLY & KEMPTON 7:55AM  8:10 AM Butler 15
Ad 19 109 MEMORIAL 7:56 AM  8:10 AM Butler 13
A4 20 274 EAST MAIN 7:59 AM  8:10 AM Butler 11
Ad 21 145 EAST SPRING 8:00AM  8:10 AM Butler 10
A4 22 40 EAsT 8:02AM  8:10 AM Butler 7
A4 23 36 SOUTH 8:07AM  8:10 AM Butler 3




